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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: 03B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Kline1809
NSGC

9.000 9.300 9.4509.000 36.750
1 2 3T 2 1 

1 

Madeline Doshan1793
NSGC

8.800 9.400 9.4009.000 36.600
2 1 3T 3 2 

2 

Jennifer Belland1841
Xcel WI

8.400 8.700 9.5009.250 35.850
4 3 1 1 3 

3 

Samantha Kline1799
NSGC

7.950 8.650 9.3008.800 34.700
8 4 5 4T 4 

4 

Kate Weiss1843
Xcel WI

7.850 8.100 9.3009.200 34.450
9 5T 2 4T 5 

5 

Callie Brouette1811
Pardeeville

8.600 8.100 8.7007.850 33.250
3 5T 7 8T 6 

6 

Nicole Parkinson1764
Madtown

8.300 7.600 9.0007.900 32.800
5 10 6 6 7 

7 

Ali Norton1763
Madtown

7.750 8.000 8.9007.200 31.850
10 7T 10 7 8 

8 

Abby Sennott1769
Madtown

8.250 7.200 8.7007.400 31.550
6 11 9 8T 9T

9T

Claire Lorman1762
Madtown

8.150 8.000 8.5006.900 31.550
7 7T 11 10 9T

9T

Ella Riggins1765
Madtown

7.650 7.700 7.7507.700 30.800
11 9 8 11 11 

11 
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